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IHH Education Centre Grand Opening 
Opening Reception     

18.7.2009 (2:00pm-4:00pm)   
Shop 1, 1/F, Bonham Trade Centre,   

50 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan 
For the sake of our Environment, flower baskets are thankfully 

declined. 
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Upcoming Programs

Keynote Speaker: Dr Steven A. Sanet, DO  

Unveiling the Healing Power of Osteopathy   
Code: OI-0907 
24 July 2009, Fri   7:00pm – 10:00pm 
25 July 2009, Sat    2:30pm – 10:00pm 
26 July 2009, Sun    10:00am – 6:00pm 
 
Instructor: Mr. Kerry Fung 
Professional Certificate in Orthopaedic Manipulative 
Therapy - Module 1  
Code: OMT1-0908 
20 August 2009, Thu  7:00pm – 10:00pm  
21 August 2009, Fri  7:00pm – 10:00pm 
22 August 2009, Sat  2:00pm – 8:00pm 
23 August 2009, Sun  2:00pm – 8:00pm 
 
Instructor: Dr. Kerry D’ Ambrogio 
Treatment of the Shoulder with MET and PRT   
Code: MPRT-S-0911 
4 November 2009, Wed  7:00pm – 10:00pm  
5 November 2009, Thu  7:00pm – 10:00pm 
Muscle Energy Technique for the Lower Quadrant 
Code: MET-L-0911 
6 November 2009, Fri  7:00pm –10:00pm 
7 November 2009, Sat  2:00pm – 9:00pm 
8 November 2009, Sun  10:00am – 6:00pm 
Treatment of the Cervical Spine with MET and PRT  
Code: MPRT-CS-0911 
9 November 2009, Mon  7:00pm –10:00pm   
10 November 2009, Tue 7:00pm –10:00pm 
Total Body Balancing and Orthopedic Evaluation Level I  
Code: TBBO1-0911 
11 – 13 November 2009, Wed – Fri 7:00pm – 10:00pm 
14 November 2009, Sat    2:00pm – 9:00pm 
15 November 2009, Sun  10:00am – 6:00pm 
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